

**PROJECT NO. 13103 - 2013 Sanitary Sewer Lining  
 BID RESULTS**

Bid Date: May 3, 2013				VISU-SEWER, INC.		SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC		MICHAELS PIPE SERVICES		TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Traffic Control (Project)	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,695.00	\$4,695.00	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00
2	18" Sanitary Sewer Cured in Place Liner	2,510	LF	\$55.00	\$138,050.00	\$58.25	\$146,207.50	\$72.50	\$181,975.00	\$84.00	\$210,840.00
3	Sanitary Sewer Lateral Reconnections	8	EA	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$123.00	\$984.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
4	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$7,222.00	\$7,222.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
<b>TOTAL (Items 1-4)</b>				<b>\$148,750.00</b>		<b>\$159,507.50</b>		<b>\$194,876.00</b>		<b>\$225,190.00</b>	